

Court No. - 10

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 474 of 2010

Appellant :- Harish Chandra (Deceased) & Another

Respondent :- Raghubir Prasad & Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.P.Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- B. Dayal, C.B. Singh, Surendra Singh, V. Sahai

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Shri B. Dayal, learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 24.10.2018.

Order Date :- 10.10.2018

M/A.