

Court No. - 7

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 474 of 2010

Appellant :- Harish Chandra Deceased And Another

Respondent :- Raghubir Prasad And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- R.P.Mishra,Surendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- B. Dayal, ,C.B. Singh,V. Sahai

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one month time to prepare the paper book.

List this case on 18.01.2023.

Order Date :- 9.12.2022

Dhananjai