

Court No. - 36

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 474 of 2010

Appellant :- Harish Chandra Deceased And Another

Respondent :- Raghubir Prasad And Others

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 28.08.2025.

Interim order, if any, granted earlier shall hold good till then.

Order Date :- 16.7.2025

RavindraKSingh