



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

FIRST APPEAL No. - 474 of 2010

Harish Chandra Deceased And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Raghubir Prasad And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	R.P.Mishra, Rajendra Prasad Mishra, Surendra Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	, Aman Mehrotra, B. Dayal, C.B. Singh, Neelesh Ramchandani, Ramesh Kumar Singh, Satyam Mishra, Surendra Kumar, Suresh Chandra Pandey, V. Sahai

Court No. - 5

HON'BLE MANISH KUMAR NIGAM, J.

1. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list this matter in the next cause list.

(Manish Kumar Nigam,J.)

March 17, 2026

Nitika Sri.